7/16/2022

4 SPOT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

PENY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENY
PENY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

40

a b wN -

5

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$22.50

$22.50
$11.00

$11.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50

$7.50
$20.00

$20.00
$5.00

$5.00
$124.00
$199.03
$92.00
$9.75
$1.50

$426.28
$11.00

$11.00

$509.28

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$6.00

$6.00
$12.00

$12.00
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00
$1.50

$1.50
$4.00

$4.00
$127.20
$170.50
$28.10
$1.86
$0.12

$327.78
$12.00

$12.00

$364.28

Cz

Hold
$22.50

$22.50
$5.00

$5.00
($6.00)

($6.00)
$4.00
$2.50

$6.50
$18.50

$18.50
$1.00

$1.00
($3.20)
$28.53
$63.90
$7.89
$1.38

$98.50
($1.00)

($1.00)

$145.00

Per centOfSales

4.42

4.42
2.16

2.16
1.18

118
0.98
0.49

147
3.93

3.93
0.98

0.98
24.35
39.08
18.06

191

0.29

83.70
2.16

2.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.80

0.80

1.00
1.00

0.71

0.80

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

WeightedAve
0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01
0.00

0.03

0.01

0.12
0.20
0.10
0.01
0.00

0.02

0.56



